1.
05
5±
0.
15
(哑镍)
11
.5

2020.12.15
Type-C 24Pin Female Upright Type
Ordering Information:
CF  6  24 -  001  S  L  X  XX   X   -  02
1.Product Type:
   6:UPRIGHT TYPE
2.Pin No.:
   24:24Pin
3.HOUSING MATERIALS:
   L:LCP
4.Housing Color:
   B:Black
5.Contacts Plated:
  12:Contact Area: Au 3u'',Solder Tails:GF
  14:Contact Area: Au 15u'',Solder Tails:GF
6.Packing Options:
   R:Tape & Reel
   VR:Tape & Teel+Vacuum Packaging
4 5 621 3
4.65对插深度
CF624-001SLB12R-02
      450 PCS / REEL
       8 REEL / CARTON = 3,600 PCS
PACKAGE
2. QUANTITY :
CARTON : 400 x 400 x 320 mm (LxWxH)
1. SIZE :
PULL OUT DIRECTION
CARTON
165°~180°
WITH PRODUCT CHARGE EMPTY SECTION
240mm
EMPTY SECTION
240mm
LEADER
300mm MIN.
COVER TAPE
REEL : Ø380 x 32 mm
LABEL
450 PCS
PULL OUT DIRECTION
400400
32
0
Ø
38
0±
1
32
14
.2
0
32
.0
4.0Ø1.5
0
16.0
REELX8
HuangXiaoHao
liuzongliang
Jacky
Type-C 24Pin Female Upright Type
±0.10
±0.20
±0.30
±3° CF624-001-02
DRAWN BY:
CHECKED BY:
APPROVED BY:
UNT SCALE
1:1mm
Shenzhen Zhongke Xingda Technological Co;Ltd.
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION DRAWING